February 28 – March 4, 2022					
Monday February 28	Tuesday March 1	Wednese March		Thursday March 3	Friday March 4
		Collaboration Day Late start 9:55AM		Sr B BB Playoffs (4:00 & 5:45)	
		Sr B BB Playoffs (4:00 & 5:45)			
Late start 9: Sr B BPR (2:00 & 5) MANDATORY DAILY HEALTH DECLARATION Before coming to school, parents and students need to review the Mandatory Daily Health Declaration – this document is provided on our website <u>HERE</u> . DYACATORY CALLY HEALTH DECLARATION The more and the March 2, 2022. Pick up from Hugh Boyd March 8. Click here to place order. Purdy's Easter: deadline March 29. Pick up from Boyd April 13. Place order here. Online Silent Auction: 32auctions.com April 4:19. More details to follow. Donations need to be collected by Friday, March 11. Fundscrip ^T Last Day to order is April 30. Place orders here. For way equestions, please contact Hugh Boyd Dry Grad Parent Committee at hughboydaftergrad@gmail.com. Fue the questions, please contact Hugh Boyd Dry Grad Parent Controls for our students. Once delivered, Hugh Boyd will be distributing 5 test kits and instructions to all our students. Please look for yours in the coming days and if you have any questions about how and when to use them, please read the instructions within: Cha Valedictory planning has been under way for some time. Due to evolving COVID-19 heath regulations, we still cannot confirm exactly what Hugh Boyd's 2022 Valedictory ceremony will look like. However, we appreciate you patience and will update you once we are able to confirm details. In the meantime, we are proceeding with planning and need your assistance: • Valedictory write- ups are read as students cross the stage. Please submit yours ASAP. Deadline to complete is April 8, 2022. Please click on this link.			nyoffs		
Hugh Boyd Secondary School 9200 No. 1 Road, Richmond, B.C., V7E 6L5 Phone: (604) 668-6615 Early Warning: (604) 668-7813					
E-mail: <u>boyd@sd38.bc.ca</u> Web: http://boyd.sd38.bc.ca Instagram: @hughboydsecondary					

Web: http://boyd.sd38.bc.ca Instagram: @hughboydsecondary